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Features Include: 

 Hydraulic interconnected master and slave cylinder

design provides smooth and fast lifting

 Synchronising cables are not required as the

hydraulic system ensures fast and safe

synchronisation at any level

 No need to lift before lowering

 The load is secured hydraulically at any working

height without the need of mechanical locking

 Quiet Powerful oil submerged motor gives fast

lifting and lowering times

 Self bleeding hydraulic system

 Low lifting height

 Asymmetric arms for maximum door clearance

 Ergonomic design control lever

 Progressive lowering and lifting speed

 The height can be very precisely adjusted

Options: Available at an extra cost 

 Height adaptors to facilitate picking up of 4 x 4’s and vans

 Height Extension kit for high vans

 MiniMax arms

 Energy set (air and single phase)

 Special colours

Power Supply 3 Phase (V/Hz) 

Motor (Kw) 

Short arm extension (mm) 

Long arm extensions (mm) 

Distance between columns  

Drive Through width (mm) 

Total  width (mm) 

Total height column (mm) 

Lowest lifting point (mm) 

Lifting Height (mm) 

Lifting/Lowering time approx 

Lifting capacity (Kg) 

Ceiling height required 

400/50 

2 x 1.5 

590-900 

950-1495 

2460-2660 

2213-2413 

3000-3200 

4022 

95-140 

1995 

20/14 

3000 

LMH3000 

4154 

400/50 

2 x 1.5 

480-870 

1000-1480 

2560-2760 

2313-2513 

3100-3300 

4022 

95-140 

1995 

20/14 

3000 

LMH3000TRA 

4154 

400/50 

2 x 1.5 

570-1160 

940-1495 

2646 

2400-2520 

3230-3350 

4040 

95-140 

4154 

1995 

26/14 

3500 

LMH3500 

400/50 

2 x 1.5 

600-900 

1130-1840 

2766 

2522 

3350 

4027 

95-140 

4187 

2050 

26/14 

4000 

LMH4000 

LMH3000 / LMH3000TRA

(TRA = Triple Reach Arms) 

LMH3500 / LMH4000 

THE WORLD’S FASTEST LIFT—UP IN 20 SECONDS DOWN IN 14… 

37 Broadway, Darras Hall, Ponteland, Newcastle upon Tyne. NE20 9PW
Tel: 07434 880888 / 01661 822288

Email: 888ge@btconnect.com  Web: 888garage-equipment.com


